372            T: 0844 856 0591
Vent-Axia Sabre®
Sickle Roof Fans (VSR)
Features and Benefits
High performance roof sickle
fan
Fully assembled cowl.
Optional backdraught shutters

Dia a b c d e f Kerb detail
250 700 475 737 411 97 675 11.7
315 700 475 737 411 97 675 12.8
355 700 475 737 411 97 675 13.8
400 800 575 830 466 97 775 19.2
450 800 575 830 466 97 775 24.8
500 950 715 1000 579 100 915 30.3
560 950 715 1000 579 100 915 37
630 1230 840 1100 731 105 1040 64
710 1230 840 1100 731 105 1040 50
W: www.vent-axia.com 373
W: www.vent-axia.com 375
Roof Fans
Motor  Stock IP Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA @
Dia. Phase Pole Ref. No. r.p.m. Rating Ref. 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 kW Amps Amps 3m
315 3 4 VSR31534 1410 IP54 0.44 0.39 0.33 0.25 0.12 1 0.29 48
355 3 4 VSR35534 1360 IP54 0.68 0.61 0.53 0.44 0.29 0.18 1 0.35 48
400 3 4 VSR40034 1250 IP54 0.99 0.89 0.79 0.66 0.48 0.19 0.17 1.35 0.47 52
450   3* 4 VSR45034 1360 IP54 1.71 1.6 1.52 1.43 1.25 0.99 0.38 4 1.05 57
500   3* 4 VSR50034 1330 IP54 1.85 1.71 1.59 1.47 1.31 1.12 0.88 0.49 5.2 1.45 58
560   3* 4 VSR56034 1280 IP54 2.58 2.49 2.38 2.27 2.08 1.86 1.68 0.65 7 2.4 63
630   3* 4 VSR63034 1380 IP54 3.93 3.77 3.61 3.4 3.15 2.9 2.66 1.15 9 3.1 66
Stock Ref Dia Phase Poles 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA@ 3m
VSR31534 315 3 4 67 68 63 60 60 60 56 49 48
VSR35534 355 3 4 65 68 63 62 63 63 60 54 48
VSR40034 400 3 4 64 72 64 66 66 63 62 53 52

12
3
4
11
5
7
6
315 - 630 dia. - 4 Pole - 3 Phase
Performance Curve
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (ref 10–12 Watts)
376            T: 0844 856 0591
Vent-Axia Sabre Sickle Roof Fans (VSR)
Performance Curve
Motor  Stock IP Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA @
Dia. Phase Pole Ref. No. r.p.m. Rating Ref. 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 kW Amps Amps 3m
450 1 6 VSR45016 910 IP54 1.04 0.89 0.68 0.19 1.95 0.84 50
500 1 6 VSR50016 890 IP54 1.12 0.92 0.69 0.42 0.29 2.5 1.25 47
560 1 6 VSR56016 920 IP54 1.54 1.4 1.25 1.02 0.68 0.51 5.3 2.3 58
630 1 6 VSR63016 900 IP54 2.4 2.22 2 1.77 1.37 0.87 0.78 3.5 7.5 58
710 1 6 VSR71016 790 IP54 3.16 2.82 2.46 2.12 1.32 0.76 10 3.4 59
Stock Ref Dia Phase Poles 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dBA@ 3m
VSR45016 450 1 6 64 72 64 62 64 61 54 48 50
VSR50016 500 1 6 64 67 66 64 63 61 56 48 47
VSR56016 560 1 6 77 75 74 71 71 69 64 56 58
VSR63016 630 1 6 63 70 64 66 69 64 56 49 58
VSR71016 710 1 6 71 76 76 73 73 69 63 55 59
Performance Guide
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (ref 10–12 Watts)
S.C = STARTING CURRENT F.L.C. =  FULL LOAD CURRENT
11
12
3
4
11
12
3
4
450 - 710 dia. - 6 Pole - 1 Phase
5
5
Motor  Stock IP Curve m3/s at Pa Motor S.C. F.L.C. dBA @
Dia. Phase Pole Ref. No. r.p.m. Rating Ref. 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 kW Amps Amps 3m
450 3 6 VSR45036 1030 IP54 1.33 1.18 0.99 0.8 0.38 1.35 0.68 51
500 3 6 VSR50036 980 IP54 1.19 1.05 0.93 0.81 0.65 0.46 0.22 0.49 1.85 0.89 53
560 3 6 VSR56036 880 IP54 1.8 1.59 1.37 1.06 0.65 2.3 1.25 53
630 3 6 VSR63036 1140 IP54 3.76 3.49 3.25 2.96 2.6 2.18 1.56 1.15 6 2 63
710 3 6 VSR71036 900 IP54 3.41 3.15 2.92 2.77 2.51 0.76 6.1 1.65 59
710 3 8 VSR71038 690 IP54 2.82 2.32 1.86 1.34 0.62 2 1.05 58
NOTE: All * models are supplied with 2 speed connection motors as standard.  (Sizes 450-630 dia. are 4/6 pole, 710 are 6/8 pole).
For details of sizes above 710mm please consult www.vent-axia.com or call 0844 856 0595
DELTA = HIGH SPEED                STAR = LOW SPEED
.

available
Base drilled
on site
M10 Nut
inserts in purlin
box
MAX. Pitch 30˚
Structural
trimmer
Typical Installation
Vent-Axia
purlin box
Roof Fans
Stock Kg Free Resistance
Ref. No. a b c d approx area m2 curve
RAZ300600 455 535 505 600 18 0.156
RAZ400600 555 635 605 600 22 0.245
RAZ500600 635 790 745 600 31 0.416
RAZ600600 770 935 890 600 44 0.616
RAZ300900 455 535 505 900 21 0.156
RAZ400900 555 635 605 900 28 0.245
RAZ500900 635 790 745 900 39 0.416
RAZ600900 770 935 890 900 52 0.616
RAZ3001200 455 535 505 1200 25 0.156
RAZ4001200 555 635 605 1200 35 0.245
RAZ5001200 635 790 745 1200 48 0.416
RAZ6001200 770 935 890 1200 61 0.616
* Recommended maximum duty velocity 10m/s
11
12
12